## The Legacy Society of the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library

Thank you for your decision to provide a secure financial base for the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library's future through your planned giving. With your decision today, you will ensure the strength of the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library by perpetuating support for many years to come.

With your declaration of intent, you join a group of forward-thinking and generous individuals known by the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library as our Legacy Society. The Legacy Society of the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library is established as a way to recognize, honor, and show appreciation for your dedication.

## **Legacy Society Declaration of Intent:**

As an expression of my/our commitment to the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library, I/we make the following provision to support the long-term mission of the NCSML.

Will (executor):		
Trust Agreement (specify type):		
Life Insurance Policy (company):		
Other (please specify):		
		In the approximate amount of:
Actual Amount: \$		Less Than \$10,000
		More Than \$10,000
OR	OR	More Than \$25,000
% of remaining corpus		More Than \$50,000
		More Than \$100,000
My/our gift is:	l	
Unrestricted Restricted for:		
Expression of Intent  This Enrollment is an expression of my/our present plans, is subject to revocation or modification by me/us, and is not legally binding on me/us or my/our estate.  I/we give permission to the National Czech & Slovak Museum & Library to publicly recognize my/our membership in the NCSML Legacy Society.  I/we wish our intention to remain anonymous.		
Name(s):  (Print, as you would like your names listed in NCSML publications)		
Signature:		Date
NCSML Representative:		Date